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COPPER V PRESS

TM

COPPER “V” PRESS FITTINGS LIST 

a b x

FCPWC15 38 2 15

FCPWC20 47 2 20

FCPWC25 48 2 25

FCPWC32 54 3 32

FCPWC40 66 3 40

FCPWC50 82 3 50

a

b

x

a b x

FCPWC65 108 20 65

FCPWC80 122 20 80

FCPWC100 148 28 100

a

b

x

a x

FCPWC15 38  15

FCPWC20 50  20

FCPWC25 50  25

FCPWC32 58  32

FCPWC40 66  40

FCPWC50 82  50

a

x

a x

FCPWSLC65 108  65

FCPWSLC80 122 80

FCPWSLC100 148  100

a

x

COUPLING 
WATER CODE GAS CODE HT CODE a b x

FCPWC15 FCPgC15 FCPHTC15 38 2 15

FCPWC20 FCPgC20 FCPHTC20 47 2 20

FCPWC25 FCPgC25 48 2 25

FCPWC32 FCPgC32 54 3 32

FCPWC40 FCPgC40 66 3 40

FCPWC50 FCPgC50 82 3 50

COUPLING 
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b x

FCPWC65 FCPGC65 108 20 65

FCPWC80 FCPgC80 122 20 80

FCPWC100 FCPgC100 148 28 100

slip COUPLING 
WATER CODE GAS CODE HT CODE a x

FCPWSLC15 FCPGSLC15 FCPHTSLC15 38 15

FCPWSLC20 FCPGSLC20 FCPHTSLC20 50 20

FCPWSLC25 FCPGSLC25 50 25

FCPWSLC32 FCPGSLC32 58 32

FCPWSLC40 FCPGSLC40 66 40

FCPWSLC50 FCPGSLC50 82 50

slip COUPLING  
WATER CODE GAS CODE HT CODE a x

FCPWSLC65 FCPGSLC65 108 65

FCPWSLC80 FCPGSLC80 122 80

FCPWSLC100 FCPGSLC100 148 100
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G L O B A L

TM

World Force In Plumbing Systems

COPPER “V” PRESS FITTINGS LIST 

a b x1 x2

FCPWRC2015 48.5  9 20             15

FCPWRC2515 55 15.5 25 15

FCPWRC2520 54  8 25 20

FCPWRC3220 63 14 32 20

FCPWRC3225 58 9 32 25

FCPWRC4032 67 9 40 32

FCPWRC5025 84 21 50 25

FCPWRC5032 83 17 50 32

FCPWRC5040 85 13 50 40

 

  

X1 X2

b

a

a b x1 x2

FCPWRC6532 94  25 65             32

FCPWRC6540 97 22 65 40

FCPWRC6550 100  17 65 50

FCPWRC8040 112.5 28.5 80 40

FCPWRC8050 114 22 80 50

FCPWRC10050 135 35 100 50

 

  

X1 X2

a

b

a b x1 x2

FCPWRC8065 110  15 80             65

FCPWRC10065 131 28 100 65

FCPWRC10080 135  23 100 80

 

  

X1 X2

b

a

a b x1 x2

FCPWRMF2015 50  33.5 20             15

FCPWRMF2515 55 38.5 25 15

FCPWRMF2520 55 32 25 20

FCPWRMF3220 64 41 32 20

FCPWRMF3225 62 39 32 25

FCPWRMF4020 73 50 40 20

FCPWRMF4025 71 48 40 25

FCPWRMF4032 69 42 40 32

FCPWRMF5025 85 62 50 25

FCPWRMF5032 86 60 50 32

FCPWRMF5040 88 56 50 40

 

  

X1 X2

b

a

REDUCING COUPLING 
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b X1 X2

FCPWRC2015 FCPgRC2015 48.5 9 20 15

FCPWRC2515 FCPgRC2515 55 15.5 25 15

FCPWRC2520 FCPgRC2520 54 8 25 20

FCPWRC3215 FCPGRC3215 60 16.5 32 15

FCPWRC3220 FCPgRC3220 63 14 32 20

FCPWRC3225 FCPgRC3225 58 9 32 25

FCPWRC4020 FCPgRC4020 71 16.5 40 20

FCPWRC4025 FCPGRC4025 68 13.5 40 25

FCPWRC4032 FCPgRC4032 67 9 40 32

FCPWRC5020 FCPgRC5020 87 24 50 20

FCPWRC5025 FCPgRC5025 84 21 50 25

FCPWRC5032 FCPgRC5032 83 17 50 32

FCPWRC5040 FCPgRC5040 85 13 50 40

REDUCING COUPLING 
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b X1 X2

FCPWRC6532 FCPgRC6532 94 25 65 32

FCPWRC6540 FCPgRC6540 97 22 65 40

FCPWRC6550 FCPgRC6550 100 17 65 50

FCPWRC8040 FCPgRC8040 112.5 28.5 80 40

FCPWRC8050 FCPgRC8050 114 22 80 50

FCPWRC10050 FCPgRC10050 135 35 100 50

REDUCING COUPLING 
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b X1 X2

FCPWRC8065 FCPgRC8065 110 15 80 65

FCPWRC10065 FCPgRC10065 131 28 100 65

FCPWRC10080 FCPgRC10080 135 23 100 80

reducer 
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b X1 X2
FCPWRMF2015 FCPGRMF2015 50 33.5 20 15

FCPWRMF2515 FCPGRMF2515 55 38.5 25 15

FCPWRMF2520 FCPGRMF2520 55 32 25 20

FCPWRMF3220 FCPGRMF3220 64 41 32 20

FCPWRMF3225 FCPGRMF3225 62 39 32 25

FCPWRMF4020 FCPGRMF4020 73 50 40 20

FCPWRMF4025 FCPGRMF4025 71 48 40 25

FCPWRMF4032 FCPGRMF4032 69 42 40 32

FCPWRMF5025 FCPGRMF5025 85 62 50 25

FCPWRMF5032 FCPGRMF5032 86 60 50 32

FCPWRMF5040 FCPGRMF5040 88 56 50 40
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COPPER V PRESS

TM

a b x1 x2

FCPWRMF6540 102 70 65             40

FCPWRMF6550 104  64 65 50

FCPWRMF8040 120  88 80 40

FCPWRMF8050 120 80 80 50

FCPWRMF10050 142 102 100 50

 

  

X2X1

b

a

a b x1 x2

FCPWRMF8065 118 75 80             65

FCPWRMF10065 140 97 100 65

FCPWRC10080 144  92 100 80

 

  

a
b

X1 X2

a b c x2

FCPWE15  30  15.2 13.5             15

FCPWE20  42 22.8 19 20

FCPWE25  53.5  30.5 30.5 25

FCPWE32  59 38.2 33 32

FCPWE40  76 45.7 44.5 40

FCPWE50  97 61 57 50

 

  

a

ab

c

x

a b x1 x2

FCPWE65  121 76.4 76.4             65

FCPWE80  147 95.1 95 80

FCPWE100 180  132.1 120 100

 

  

a

x

c

b

a

REDUCING COUPLING 
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b X1 X2

FCPWRC2015 FCPgRC2015 48.5 9 20 15

FCPWRC2515 FCPgRC2515 55 15.5 25 15

FCPWRC2520 FCPgRC2520 54 8 25 20

FCPWRC3215 FCPGRC3215 60 16.5 32 15

FCPWRC3220 FCPgRC3220 63 14 32 20

FCPWRC3225 FCPgRC3225 58 9 32 25

FCPWRC4020 FCPgRC4020 71 16.5 40 20

FCPWRC4025 FCPGRC4025 68 13.5 40 25

FCPWRC4032 FCPgRC4032 67 9 40 32

FCPWRC5020 FCPgRC5020 87 24 50 20

FCPWRC5025 FCPgRC5025 84 21 50 25

FCPWRC5032 FCPgRC5032 83 17 50 32

FCPWRC5040 FCPgRC5040 85 13 50 40

REDUCER
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b X1 X2
FCPWRMF6540 FCPGRMF6540 102 70 65 40

FCPWRMF6550 FCPGRMF6550 104 64 65 50

FCPWRMF8040 FCPGRMF8040 120 88 80 40

FCPWRMF8050 FCPGRMF8050 120 80 80 50

FCPWRMF10050 FCPGRMF10050 142 102 100 50

REDUCING COUPLING 
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b X1 X2

FCPWRC6532 FCPgRC6532 94 25 65 32

FCPWRC6540 FCPgRC6540 97 22 65 40

FCPWRC6550 FCPgRC6550 100 17 65 50

FCPWRC8040 FCPgRC8040 112.5 28.5 80 40

FCPWRC8050 FCPgRC8050 114 22 80 50

FCPWRC10050 FCPgRC10050 135 35 100 50

rEDUCER
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b X1 X2
FCPWRMF8065 FCPgRMF8065 118 75 80 65

FCPWRMF10065 FCPgRMF10065 140 97 100 65

FCPWRMF10080 FCPgRMF10080 144 92 100 80

REDUCING COUPLING 
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b X1 X2

FCPWRC8065 FCPgRC8065 110 15 80 65

FCPWRC10065 FCPgRC10065 131 28 100 65

FCPWRC10080 FCPgRC10080 135 23 100 80

elbow
WATER CODE GAS CODE HT CODE a b c x

FCPWE15 FCPGE15 FCPHTE15 30 15.2 13.5 15

FCPWE20 FCPGE20 FCPHTE20 42 22.8 19 20

FCPWE25 FCPGE25 53.5 30.5 30.5 25

FCPWE32 FCPGE32 59 38.2 33 32

FCPWE40 FCPGE40 76 45.7 44.5 40

FCPWE50 FCPGE50 97 61 57 50

elbow
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c x

FCPWE65 FCPGE65 121 76.4 76.4 65

FCPWE80 FCPGE80 147 95.1 95 80

FCPWE100 FCPGE100 180 132.1 120 100
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COPPER “V” PRESS FITTINGS LIST 

a b c d   x

FCPWEMF15 30  36 15.2             13.5   15

FCPWEMF20 42 48 22.8 19     20

FCPWEMF25 53.5  56.5 30.5 30.5  25

FCPWEMF32 64.2 66.2 38.2 38.2  32

FCPWEMF40 76 79.7 45.7 44.5  40

FCPWEMF50 97 103 61 57  50

 

  

a

d

b

c

x

a b c d   x

FCPWEMF65 121 126.2 76.4             76.4   65

FCPWEMF80 147 155.1 95.1 95     80

FCPWEMF100 180  196.5 132.1 120  100

 

  

C

d

a

b

x

a b c x

FCPWE15  24  15.2 7.5             15

FCPWE20  31.4 22.8 8.4 20

FCPWE25  35  30.5 12 25

FCPWE32  31 38.2 15 32

FCPWE40  50.4 45.7 18.9 40

FCPWE50  65.3 61 25.3 50

 

  

b

x

2-a

2-c

a b c x

FCPW45E65 75.5 76.4 31.6             65

FCPW45E80 89.2 95.1 37.2 80

FCPW45E100 114.7  132.1 54.7 100

 

  

x

b

c

a

elbow m + f
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d x

FCPWEMF15 FCPGEMF15 30 36 15.2 13.5 15

FCPWEMF20 FCPGEMF20 42 48 22.8 19 20

FCPWEMF25 FCPGEMF25 53.5 56.5 30.5 30.5 25

FCPWEMF32 FCPGEMF32 64.2 66.2 38.2 38.2 32

FCPWEMF40 FCPGEMF40 76 79.7 45.7 44.5 40

FCPWEMF50 FCPGEMF50 97 103 61 57 50

elbow m + f
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d x

FCPWEMF65 FCPGEMF65 121 126.2 76.4 76.4 65

FCPWEMF80 FCPGEMF80 147 155.1 95.1 95 80

FCPWEMF100 FCPGEMF100 180 196.5 132.1 120 100 

45° eLBOW
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c x

FCPW45E15 FCPG45E15 24 15.2 7.5 15

FCPW45E20 FCPG45E20 31.4 22.8 8.4 20

FCPW45E25 FCPG45E25 35 30.5 12 25

FCPW45E32 FCPG45E32 31 38.2 15 32

FCPW45E40 FCPG45E40 50.4 45.7 18.9 40

FCPW45E50 FCPG45E50 65.3 61 25.3 50

45° eLBOW
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c x

FCPW45E65 FCPg45E65 75.5 76.4 31.6 65

FCPW45E80 FCPg45E80 89.2 95.1 37.2 80

FCPW45E100 FCPg45E100 114.7 132.1 54.7 100
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COPPER V PRESS

TM

a b c d   e  x

FCPW45EMF15 24  15.2 7.5            27.3   6.3      15 

FCPW45EMF20 31.4 22.8 8.4 34.5  9.5       20

FCPW45EMF25 35 30.5 12 37.6  12.6        25

FCPW45EMF32 31 38.2 15 43.8  15.8        32

FCPW45EMF40 50.4 45.7 18.9 52.4  18.9        40

FCPW45EMF50 65.3 61 25.3 67.3  25.3        50

 

  

b

e

c

x

a

d

a b c d   e  x

FCPW45EMF65 75.5  76.2 31.6            81.6   31.6      65 

FCPW45EMF80 89.2 95.1 37.2 99.4  39.4       80

FCPW45EMF100 114.7 132.1 54.7 124.7  54.7        100

 

  

X

b

c

a

e
d

a b c d   x

FCPWET15 28  31 11.5            14.5       15 

FCPWET20 36 39 13 15.1       20

FCPWET25 41.5 43 18.5 19.1        25

FCPWET32 48.5 48.5 22.5 22.5        32

FCPWET40 57 57 25.5 25.5        40

FCPWET50 71 71 31 31        50

 

  

c

x

a

d d

bb

x

a

e

fc

b

d

b

d

CODE   a b c d e           f  x

FCPWET65 97.8 44.4 39.1 89 54.8        34.3 65

FCPWET80 112 48 45.1 100 60.8        40.5 80

FCPWET100 136.2 68 58 128 76.2         53.7 100

elbow m + f
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d x

FCPWEMF15 FCPGEMF15 30 36 15.2 13.5 15

FCPWEMF20 FCPGEMF20 42 48 22.8 19 20

FCPWEMF25 FCPGEMF25 53.5 56.5 30.5 30.5 25

FCPWEMF32 FCPGEMF32 64.2 66.2 38.2 38.2 32

FCPWEMF40 FCPGEMF40 76 79.7 45.7 44.5 40

FCPWEMF50 FCPGEMF50 97 103 61 57 50

elbow m + f
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d x

FCPWEMF65 FCPGEMF65 121 126.2 76.4 76.4 65

FCPWEMF80 FCPGEMF80 147 155.1 95.1 95 80

FCPWEMF100 FCPGEMF100 180 196.5 132.1 120 100 

45° eLBOW
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c x

FCPW45E15 FCPG45E15 24 15.2 7.5 15

FCPW45E20 FCPG45E20 31.4 22.8 8.4 20

FCPW45E25 FCPG45E25 35 30.5 12 25

FCPW45E32 FCPG45E32 31 38.2 15 32

FCPW45E40 FCPG45E40 50.4 45.7 18.9 40

FCPW45E50 FCPG45E50 65.3 61 25.3 50

45° eLBOW
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c x

FCPW45E65 FCPg45E65 75.5 76.4 31.6 65

FCPW45E80 FCPg45E80 89.2 95.1 37.2 80

FCPW45E100 FCPg45E100 114.7 132.1 54.7 100

45° eLBOW M + F
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d e x
FCPW45EMF15 FCPG45EMF15 24 15.2 7.5 27.3 6.3 15

FCPW45EMF20 FCPG45EMF20 31.4 22.8 8.4 34.5 9.5 20

FCPW45EMF25 FCPG45EMF25 35 30.5 12 37.6 12.6 25

FCPW45EMF32 FCPG45EMF32 31 38.2 15 43.8 15.8 32

FCPW45EMF40 FCPG45EMF40 50.4 45.7 18.9 52.4 18.9 40

FCPW45EMF50 FCPG45EMF50 65.3 61 25.3 67.3 25.3 50

45° eLBOW M + F
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d e x
FCPW45EMF65 FCPG45EMF65 75.5 76.2 31.6 81.6 31.6 65

FCPW45EMF80 FCPG45EMF80 89.2 95.1 37.2 99.4 39.4 80

FCPW45EMF100 FCPG45EMF100 114.7 132.1 54.7 124.7 54.7  100

EQUAL TEE 
WATER CODE GAS CODE ht code a b c d x

FCPWET15 FCPGET15 FCPHTET15 28 31 11.5 14.5  15

FCPWET20 FCPGET20 FCPHTET20 36 39 13 15.1 20

FCPWET25 FCPGET25 41.5 43 18.5 19.1 25

FCPWET32 FCPGET32 48.5 48.5 22.5 22.5 32

FCPWET40 FCPGET40 57 57 25.5 25.5 40

FCPWET50 FCPGET50 71 71 31 31 50

EQUAL TEE LARGE
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d e f x

FCPWET65 FCPGET65 97.8 44.4 39.1 89 54.8  34.3 65

FCPWET80 FCPGET80 112 48 45.1 100 60.8 40.5 80

FCPWET100 FCPGET100 136.2 68 58 128 76.2 53.7 100
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COPPER “V” PRESS FITTINGS LIST 

a b c d   e  x

FCPWRT202015   36.5 32 13.5      15.5   20      15 

FCPWRT252520 39.5 40.5 16.5      17.5   25      20

FCPWRT323235 48.5 45.5 22.5      22.5   32      25

FCPWRT404032 55  52 23.5      26    40      32

FCPWRT505040 66  64 26      32    50      40 

 

  

aa
cc

d

X1

X2

b

CODE   a b c d e f             X1 X2 X3 
FCPWRT201520 36 39 39 16 22.5 13                      20              20 15
FCPWRT201515 32 36.5 36.3 13.5 19.8 15.5 20 15 15

a

X2

X1

X3

f

d
b

e
c

CODE   a b c d X1 X2
FCPWRT656550 84 92 41 52 65 50
FCPWRT808050 89 98 37 58 80 50
FCPWRT10010050 102.5 111 42.5 71 100 50

d

a

b

cc

a

X1

X2

CODE   a b c d X1 X2
FCPWRT808065 93 104 41 61 80 65
FCPWRT10010065 107 117 47 75 100 65
FCPWRT10010080 114 126 54 74 100 80

a a

c c

X1

X2

b

d
REDUCING TEE

WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d x1 x2
FCPWRT202015 FCPGRT202015  36.5 32 13.5 15.5 20 15

FCPWRT252515 FCPGRT252515 36.5 35.5 13.5 19 25 15

FCPWRT252520 FCPGRT252520 39.5 40.5 16.5 17.5 25 20

FCPWRT323215 FCPgRT323215 40 39.5 14 23 32 15

FCPWRT323220 FCPGRT323220 43.5 43.5 17.5 20.5 32 20

FCPWRT323225 FCPGRT323225 48.5 45.5 22.5 22.5 32 25

FCPWRT404020 FCPgRT404020 46.5 47.5 14.5 24.5 40 20

FCPWRT404025 FCPGRT404025 51.5 50.5 19.5 27.5 40 25

FCPWRT404032 FCPGRT404032 55 52 23.5 26 40 32

FCPWRT505020 FCPgRT505020 57 56 17 33 50 20

FCPWRT505025 FCPGRT505025 59.5 57.5 19.5 34.5 50 25

FCPWRT505032 FCPgRT505032 62.5 59.5 22.5 33.5 50 32

FCPWRT505040 FCPGRT505040 66 64 26 32 50 40

REDUCING TEE
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d e f x1 x2 x3
FCPWRT201520 FCPGRT201520 36 39 39 16 22.5 13 20 20 15

FCPWRT201515 FCPGRT201515 32 36.5 36.3 13.5 19.8 15.5 20 15 15

REDUCING TEE
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d x1 x2
FCPWRT656550 FCPGRT656550 84 92 41 52 65 50

FCPWRT808050 FCPGRT808050 89 98 37 58 80 50

FCPWRT10010040 FCPGRT10010040 96 102 36 70 100 40

FCPWRT10010050 FCPGRT10010050 102.5 111 42.5 71 100 50

REDUCING TEE
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d x1 x2
FCPWRT808065 FCPgRT808065 93 104 41 61 80 65

FCPWRT10010065 FCPgRT10010065 107 117 47 75 100 65

FCPWRT10010080 FCPgRT10010080 114 126 54 74 100 80
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COPPER V PRESS

TM

CODE  a x
FCPWEC15 16.5 15
FCPWEC20 23 20
FCPWEC25 23 25
FCPWEC32 26 32
FCPWEC40 32 40
FCPWEC50 40 50

a
x

CODE a x
FCPWEC65 43 65
FCPWEC80 52 80
FCPWEC100 60 100

X

a

CODE a b c

FCPWMSU2525 25.8 1 78

FCPWMSU3232 32.2 1-1/4 80

FCPWMSU4040 38.5 1-1/2 88.5

FCPMWSU5050 51.3 2 104       

a

c

b

CODE   a  b  c
FCPWSNF1515 12.85  G1/2-14  44
FCPWSNF2020 19.25  G3/4-14  53.6

a

b

c

end cap
WATER CODE GAS CODE HT CODE a x

FCPWEC15 FCPGEC15 FCPHTEC15 16.5 15

FCPWEC20 FCPGEC20 FCPHTEC20 23 20

FCPWEC25 FCPGEC25 23 25

FCPWEC32 FCPGEC32 26 32

FCPWEC40 FCPGEC40 32 40

FCPWEC50 FCPGEC50 40 50

end cap
WATER CODE GAS CODE a x

FCPWEC65 FCPgEC65 43 65

FCPWEC80 FCPgEC80 52 80

FCPWEC100 FCPgEC100 60 100

SWIVEL UNION MALE
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c
FCPWMSU2525 FCPgMSU2525 25.8 1” 78

FCPWMSU3232 FCPgMSU3232 32.2 1-1/4” 80

FCPWMSU4040 FCPGMSU4040 38.5 1-1/2” 88.5

FCPWMSU5050 FCPGMSU5050 51.3 2” 104

SWIVEL NUT CONNECTOR 
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c
FCPWSNF1515 FCPgSNF1515 12.85 G1/2-14 44

FCPWSNF2020 FCPgSNF2020 19.25 G3/4-14 53.6

REDUCING TEE
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d x1 x2
FCPWRT202015 FCPGRT202015  36.5 32 13.5 15.5 20 15

FCPWRT252515 FCPGRT252515 36.5 35.5 13.5 19 25 15

FCPWRT252520 FCPGRT252520 39.5 40.5 16.5 17.5 25 20

FCPWRT323215 FCPgRT323215 40 39.5 14 23 32 15

FCPWRT323220 FCPGRT323220 43.5 43.5 17.5 20.5 32 20

FCPWRT323225 FCPGRT323225 48.5 45.5 22.5 22.5 32 25

FCPWRT404020 FCPgRT404020 46.5 47.5 14.5 24.5 40 20

FCPWRT404025 FCPGRT404025 51.5 50.5 19.5 27.5 40 25

FCPWRT404032 FCPGRT404032 55 52 23.5 26 40 32

FCPWRT505020 FCPgRT505020 57 56 17 33 50 20

FCPWRT505025 FCPGRT505025 59.5 57.5 19.5 34.5 50 25

FCPWRT505032 FCPgRT505032 62.5 59.5 22.5 33.5 50 32

FCPWRT505040 FCPGRT505040 66 64 26 32 50 40

REDUCING TEE
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d e f x1 x2 x3
FCPWRT201520 FCPGRT201520 36 39 39 16 22.5 13 20 20 15

FCPWRT201515 FCPGRT201515 32 36.5 36.3 13.5 19.8 15.5 20 15 15

REDUCING TEE
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d x1 x2
FCPWRT656550 FCPGRT656550 84 92 41 52 65 50

FCPWRT808050 FCPGRT808050 89 98 37 58 80 50

FCPWRT10010040 FCPGRT10010040 96 102 36 70 100 40

FCPWRT10010050 FCPGRT10010050 102.5 111 42.5 71 100 50

REDUCING TEE
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d x1 x2
FCPWRT808065 FCPgRT808065 93 104 41 61 80 65

FCPWRT10010065 FCPgRT10010065 107 117 47 75 100 65

FCPWRT10010080 FCPgRT10010080 114 126 54 74 100 80
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COPPER “V” PRESS FITTINGS LIST 

CODE   a b c d e

FCPWM151575 12.85 1/2 88 42 75

FCPWM151590 12.85 1/2 103 42 90

a

b

d

c

e

b

a

c

   a b c
FCPWMSC1515 12.85 1/2 42
FCPWMSC2020 19.25 3/4 48
FCPWMSC2525 25.8 1 52.5
FCPWMSC3232 32.2 1/4 56.5
FCPWMSC4040 38.5 1/2 64.5
FCPWMSC5050 51.3 2 78
FCPWMSC1520 12.85 3/4 16
FCPWMSC2015 19.25 1/2 44.5
FCPWMSC2520 25.8 3/4 47

b
a

d

c

Watercode  a b c d
FCPWMSC6565 66.5 74.5 2-1/2 93
FCPWMSC8080 78.5 86.5 3 100

male lugged elbow
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d e
FCPWWM151575 FCPGWM151575 12.85 1/2” 88 42 75

FCPWWM151590 FCPgWM151590 12.85 1/2” 103 42 90

male straight connector 
WATER CODE a b c d
FCPWMSC6565 66.5 74.5 2-1/2” 93

FCPWMSC8080 78.5 86.5 3” 100

male straight connector 
WATER CODE GAS CODE ht code a b c
FCPWMSC1515 FCPgMSC1515 FCPHTMSC1515 12.85 1/2” 42

FCPWMSC2020 FCPgMSC2020 FCPHTMSC2020 19.25 3/4” 48

FCPWMSC2525 FCPgMSC2525 25.8 1” 52.5

FCPWMSC3232 FCPgMSC3232 32.2 1-1/4” 56.5

FCPWMSC4040 FCPgMSC4040 38.5 1-1/2” 64.5

FCPWMSC5050 FCPgMSC5050 51.3 2” 78

FCPWMSC1520 FCPgMSC1520 FCPHTMSC1520 12.85 3/4” 16

FCPWMSC2015 FCPgMSC2015 19.25 1/2” 44.5

FCPWMSC2520 FCPgMSC2520 25.8 3/4” 47

  a b c d e
FCPWWF1515  12.85 1/2” 40 42 27
FCPWWF1520  19.25 3/4“ 43.5 46 29.5
FCPWWF2015 19.25 1/2”  41 46 27 

b

e

c

a

d

feMALE lugged ELBOW
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d e

FCPWWF1515  FCPWWF1515  12.85 1/2” 40 42 27

FCPWWF2020  FCPgWF2020  19.25 3/4“ 43.5 46 29.5

FCPWWF2015 FCPgWF2015 19.25 1/2”  41 46 27
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TM

CODE  a b c d

FCPWFE1515 12.85 1/2 27 35

FCPWFE2020 19.25 3/4 31 42

FCPWFE2015 19.25 1/2 30 40

b

c

a

d

  a b c d
FCPWME1515 12.85 1/2 34 29
FCPWME2020 19.25 3/4 40.5 34

a

c

d

b

b

c

a

  a b c 
FCPWFA40 38.5 135 79 
FCPWFA50 51.3 150 86 

male lugged elbow
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d e
FCPWWM151575 FCPGWM151575 12.85 1/2” 88 42 75

FCPWWM151590 FCPgWM151590 12.85 1/2” 103 42 90

female elbow
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d

FCPWFE1515 FCPGFE1515 12.85 1/2” 27 35

FCPWFE2020 FCPGFE2020 19.25 3/4” 31 42

FCPWFE2015 FCPGFE2015 19.25 1/2” 30 40

male straight connector 
WATER CODE a b c d
FCPWMSC6565 66.5 74.5 2-1/2” 93

FCPWMSC8080 78.5 86.5 3” 100

male straight connector 
WATER CODE GAS CODE ht code a b c
FCPWMSC1515 FCPgMSC1515 FCPHTMSC1515 12.85 1/2” 42

FCPWMSC2020 FCPgMSC2020 FCPHTMSC2020 19.25 3/4” 48

FCPWMSC2525 FCPgMSC2525 25.8 1” 52.5

FCPWMSC3232 FCPgMSC3232 32.2 1-1/4” 56.5

FCPWMSC4040 FCPgMSC4040 38.5 1-1/2” 64.5

FCPWMSC5050 FCPgMSC5050 51.3 2” 78

FCPWMSC1520 FCPgMSC1520 FCPHTMSC1520 12.85 3/4” 16

FCPWMSC2015 FCPgMSC2015 19.25 1/2” 44.5

FCPWMSC2520 FCPgMSC2520 25.8 3/4” 47

MALE ELBOW
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d

FCPWME1515 FCPGME1515 12.85 1/2” 34 29

FCPWME2020 FCPGME2020 19.25 3/4” 40.5 34

female straight connector 
WATER CODE a b c d
FCPWFSC6565 66.5 74.5 2-1/2” 86feMALE lugged ELBOW

WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c d e
FCPWWF1515  FCPWWF1515  12.85 1/2” 40 42 27

FCPWWF2020  FCPgWF2020  19.25 3/4“ 43.5 46 29.5

FCPWWF2015 FCPgWF2015 19.25 1/2”  41 46 27

FLANGE ADAPTOR
WATER CODE GAS CODE a b c

FCPWFA40 FCPGFA40 38.5 135 79

FCPWFA50  FCPGFA50  51.3 150 86

   a b c
FCPWFSC1515 12.85 1/2 39
FCPWFSC2020 19.25 3/4 44
FCPWFSC2525 25.8 1 48 
FCPWFSC3232 32.2 1/4 52
FCPWFSC4040 38.5 1/2 58
FCPWFSC5050 51.3 2 70.5

a

b

c

Watercode  a b c d
FCPWFSC6565 66.5 74.5 2-1/2 86

d

c

b

a

female straight connector 
WATER CODE GAS CODE ht code a b c
FCPWFSC1515 FCPGFSC1515 FCPHTFSC1515 12.85 1/2” 39

FCPWFSC2020 FCPGFSC2020 FCPHTFSC2020 19.25 3/4” 44

FCPWFSC2525 FCGFSC2525 25.8 1” 48

FCPWFSC3232 FCPGFSC3232 32.2 1-1/4” 52

FCPWFSC4040 FCPGFSC4040 38.5 1-1/2” 58

FCPWFSC5050 FCPGFSC5050 51.3 2” 70.5




